
 
眞鍋 和也 (ｴﾝﾄﾞﾚｽ） 佐幸 直也 (日亜化学）

平岡 圭一郎 (ﾄｰﾀﾙｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝ） 2 2 1 0 雑賀 昭光 (渭北体協）

友成 樹 (科学技術高校） 0 2 南 真次 (渭北体協）

堀口 圭吾 (徳島商業高校） 平岡 耕平 (阿波病院）

友成 樹 (科学技術高校）

堀口 圭吾 (徳島商業高校） 0

佐幸 直也 (日亜化学） 2
雑賀 昭光 (渭北体協）

三位決定戦

21-19
21-16

男子ダブルス１部

21-14
21- 7

22-20
21-1622-20

21-23
21-13



 
中島 良介 平岡 知樹

橋本 洋記 2 2 三森 迅

今井 薫 2 2 0 阿部  笙太朗

芳岡 秀典 2 0 佐賀 惟斗

増田 夏大 1 1 後藤 慎仁 (BandeWagen）

中塩 佑哉 2 0 2 小泉 翔 (徳島ｳｫｰﾙ建材）

西手 祐太 1 橘 崇 (team 隼）

富本 将成 0 0 西川 佳吾 (板野中学校）

和田 知賀博 (北島Bambi） 2 2 1 林 柊多朗

原 大純 (北島中学校） 2 金城 圭瞳

隅田 優作 2 0 藤木 光

高田 結都 2 佐々木 朋哉

井内 康介 0 0 2 田頭 侑也 (藍住中学校）

宮本 将吾 0 2 郡 楓真 (team T&S）

坂本 晃太郎 0 0 濱 航基

松前 直朗 0 2 0 天羽 祥太

山田 佳弘 (渭北体協） 2 2 細川 諒太

中山 淳史 (水の都記念病院） 井原 雅斗

山田 佳弘 (渭北体協）

中山 淳史 (水の都記念病院） 2

平岡 知樹 1
三森 迅

男子ダブルス２部

(鳴門ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

(ﾁｰﾑMPBC）

21- 9
21- 9

21-10
21-13

23-21
 8-21
21-17

(城北高校）

(応神ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

(科学技術高校）

(城北高校）

(徳島北高校）

(鳴門ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

(徳島北高校）

21- 7
21-12

22-20
17-21
21-18

21-14
14-21
21-1521-16

19-21
22-20

(徳島文理大学）

(城北高校）

(徳島北高校）

(四国大学）

三位決定戦

21-15
18-21
21- 9

21-11
21-11

(鳴門クラブ）

21- 3
21-10

21-19
21-12

21-13
21-11

21- 7
21-17

21-19
21-16

21-12
21-14

21- 7
21-14

21-13
21-19

21- 8
21-13



 
出口 嵩峯 (鳴門一中）

大村 凌司 (八万中学校） 2 半田 迅 (鳴門二中）

佐藤 茂人 (徳島市役所） 2 1 ｺｰﾈﾘｱｽ ﾆｰﾙｾﾝ

正木 裕達 2 1 0 秋岡 祐希

青山 和暉 0 0 2 村上 慎

佐藤 淑耶 2 堤 翔太

川端 千暁 1 中村 大志

冨士 詠ﾉ介 2 0 吉田 雄飛

生島 晴琉 0 0 2 中村 元

小泉 藍生 (福島ﾗﾋﾞｯﾄ） 2 2 2 團 竜汰

小林 駿太 (小松島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ） 1 川人 壮真

山本 悠暉 2 0 加藤 雅裕

後藤 優也 2 0 2 原 奏心 (北島中学校）

志津 拓朗 0 2 0 竹治 宏晃 (津田中学校）

明石 和真 忠津 直樹

小石 将太 2 大久保 俊輔

山口 大翔 0 1 0 仁木 悠人

佐藤 祥多 0 吉峰 輝七汰

尾﨑 雄也 0 2 2 三木田 直哉

赤野 翔駿 2 2 0 加藤 大毅

藤栄 由祐 0 2 元木 壱

高島 陸斗 2 岩瀬 晟吾

山六 玲叶 0 古谷 崇晴

大下 優弥 2 0 2 増田 優介

堂野 陸玖 2 1 0 正木 優百

平井 佑樹 2 0 満岡 青龍

坂口 諒太 2 藤本 英樹

春藤 治宏

平井 佑樹

坂口 諒太 1

原 奏心 (北島中学校） 2
竹治 宏晃 (津田中学校）

男子ダブルス３部

(小松島西高校）

(科学技術高校）

15- 6
15- 8

15-11
15-11

(川内中学校）

(徳島北高校）

(城北高校）

(科学技術高校）

(徳島中央高校）

(徳島北高校）

(川内中学校）

(城北高校）

(徳島北高校）

(徳島北高校）

(川内中学校）

(徳島北高校）

(小松島西高校）

(城北高校）

(徳島北高校）

(科学技術高校）

(八万中学校）

(城北高校）

(徳島北高校）

(徳島中央高校）

(水の都記念病院）

15- 3
15- 2

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

15- 8
15-12

15-11
15-10

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

15- 5
15- 3

15- 6
15- 8

15- 6
15-12

15- 9
15- 4

15- 0
15- 8

19-17
17-15

15-12
15-11

15- 9
11-15
15- 5

15- 4
15- 3

15- 4
 4-15
21-20

15-10
 5-15
15- 9

12-15
17-15
15-10

15- 9
15-13

15-10
 8-15
15-11

(徳島北高校）

15-10
15-11

15-11
15- 7

11-15
15- 9
15-1115- 6

16-14

三位決定戦

15- 5
14-16
15- 4



 
河原 琉雅

増本 竜也 2 吉田 匠杜

米田 悠惺 2 0 濱口 輝

飯富 正樹 1 0 2 西 奏祐

多田 智彦 0 0 0 桂 悠斗

林 晴毅 2 0 植田 恵佑

山口 優馬 2 三枝 歩夢

藤井 悠貴 2 0 鎌田 渓惺

佐野 大翔 2 2 2 米田 幸資

林 楓真 0 2 1 米田 晴陽

前田 諒也 相川 宜彦

鈴江 春稀 2 小西 一

大黒 寛太 2 1 0 鈴江 一平

寺坂 英大 1 2 尾脇 照

四宮 怜時 1 2 東城 颯空

多田 幸平 2 松本 直己

妹尾 拓音 0 0 0 0 丸岡 悠希

岡田 和 2 2 川野 雄大

井関 章斗 2 所 聖太

四宮 琉聖

鈴江 春稀

大黒 寛太 0

米田 幸資 2
米田 晴陽

男子ダブルス４部

(ﾁｰﾑMPBC）

(川内中学校）
15-11
15- 9

15- 5
15- 5

(川内中学校）

(team T&S）

(川内中学校）

(川内中学校）

(北島Bambi）

(川内中学校）

(八万中学校）

(川内中学校）

(富田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(川内中学校）

(川内中学校）

(新町ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

(氷上BC）

(川内中学校）

(八万中学校）

(川内中学校）

(北島Bambi）

15- 6
15- 8

15- 8
15- 8

15-10
15- 9

12-15
15-10
15- 9

15-11
15-13

15- 8
15- 8

15-11
15-11

15- 7
15- 6

(川内中学校）

(新町クラブ）

15-11
15- 8

15- 9
15- 8

15-12
 4-15
15-11

12-15
15- 3
15- 6

15-11
15- 910-15

15-13
15- 4

19-17
15- 4

15- 8
 8-15
15-12

三位決定戦

16-14
15-12



 

庄野 双葉 M １－１
林 和泉 G 2-2
(ｔｅａｍ Ｂ－ＵＰ・四国大学) P 73-60
藤井 由輝 M ０－２
畑田 春香 G 0-4
(小松島西高校) P 36-84

増原 愛 M ２－０
中川 茉南 G 4-0
(小松島西高校) P 84-49

女子ダブルス２部

女子ダブルス２部 勝-敗 順　位
庄野

林

２21-12
21- 6

12-21
 6-21

○

×

15-21
16-21

21-15
21-16

×

○

藤井
畑田

３ 6-21
12-21

21- 6
21-12

×

○

増原
中川

１



 
両徳 優莉 (大麻中学校） 増本 光莉 (ﾁｰﾑMPBC）

青木 寿歩 (富田中学校） 2 2 米田 穂乃花 (北島Bambi）

中西 彩月 2 2 0 小川 莉緒

相田 陽菜 2 0 菊地 優花

今井 美里 1 2 真貝 明香里

安永 真和 0 0 岩城 杏奈

小川 友里花 0 2 2 山田 千裕

原 愛美 2 加来 みなみ

藤原 友未 0 2 木本 彩華

上野 雪那 1 0 美馬 佳奈

上川 侑里奈 0 2 松田 美咲 (鳴門二中）

平川 七彩 0 0 0 大西 彩愛 (鳴門中）

美濃 汀 2 2 曽我井 柚月

黒川 咲歩 林 はな

小川 友里花

原 愛美 2

曽我井 柚月 1
林 はな

女子ダブルス３部

(城北高校）

(徳島北高校）

15- 3
15- 1

15- 7
15- 7

15- 3
15- 1

(徳島北高校）

(城北高校）

(徳島北高校）

(科学技術高校）

(徳島北高校）

(徳島北高校）

(城北高校）

(徳島北高校）

(北島中学校）

15-12
13-15
15-10

15-10
15- 4

15- 6
15- 7

15- 3
15- 4

15- 3
15- 6

16-14
21-20

(徳島北高校）

(北島中学校）

15-12
16-14

12-15
15-12
16-14 15- 4

15- 5
15- 6
15-11

三位決定戦

15- 9
12-15
15-12



 
相川 七海 米田 野乃花

小西 杏 2 0 寺坂 奏良

近藤 優衣 2 1 古金 妃奈

武市 咲愛 1 0 2 0 東 智奈美

木内 心愛 2 2 佃 友香

阿部 桃奈 1 佐藤 三枝

林 亜桜葉 0 安井 祐佳

藤澤 璃奈 0 0 2 安井 夢叶

寺田 結 2 0 0 堀内 愛菜

髙橋 侑希 2 大泉 琳

田口 葉瑠月 2 0 2 神谷 真白

城福 世菜 2 岩佐 野乃

増田 莉乃 0 加賀見 あいる

米田 芽生 2 0 2 川尻 栞那

木内 瑞希 0 1 0 久保 智加

西山 朋伽 2 三浦 駒千

後藤 姫奈 2 秦 雪菜

後藤 花姫 2 2 瀬山 愛鈴

坂本 蒼依 0 0 0 0 曽根 藍佳

板東 美彩子 2 2 宮田 しおり

青木 愛歩 2 2 岩田 陽愛

天羽 絢香 福住 多願

相川 七海

小西 杏 2

神谷 真白 1
岩佐 野乃

女子ダブルス４部

(氷上BC）

(津田中学校）

15- 2
15- 3

(川内中学校）

(北島Bambi）

(城東中学校）

(林崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(城東中学校）

(富田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(北島Bambi）

(川内中学校）

(内町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(北島Bambi）

(城東中学校）

(ﾁｰﾑMPBC）

(氷上BC）

(津田中学校）

(八万中学校）

(川内中学校）

(津田中学校）

(城東中学校）

(富田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(内町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

15- 9
13-15
15-12

15-12
16-14

15-10
17-15

15-10
15- 6

15- 3
15- 7

15-11
15-11

15-11
15-13

15-13
15- 7

15- 4
15- 3

15-11
15- 7

15-13
15-11

15-10
15-10

15- 5
15- 9

15- 3
15- 3

15- 7
15-13

15-11
11-15
15- 7

(氷上ＢＣ）

(八万中学校）

11-15
15- 5
15-12

15- 9
13-15
15- 8 16-14

16-14
15- 7
15-12

三位決定戦

13-15
15-11
15-11



 

M ２－０
G 4-0

(阿波病院) P 84-53
M １－１
G 2-2

(鳴門クラブ) P 68-78
M ０－２
G 0-4

(日亜化学) P 64-85

男子シングルス１部

男子シングルス１部 勝-敗 順　位平岡

平岡 耕平 １21-13
21-12

13-21
12-21

○

×

21-10
21-18

10-21
18-21

○

×

中島

中島 良介 ２22-20
21-16

20-22
16-21

○

×

佐幸

佐幸 直也 ３



 

2 2

2 2

1 0 0 2

2 0

2 2

2 1

0 2 1 2

0 0

2 0 2 0

0 2

2 0

2 2

0 2 2 0

0 1

0 0 0 0

2 2

0 1

2 1

1 0 0 2

2 2

2 2

2

0

男子シングルス２部

細川 諒太 (四国大学）

阿部  笙太朗 (徳島北高校）
21-16
20-22
21-18

高田 結都 (科学技術高校）

中塩 佑哉 (城北高校）

西手 祐太 (応神ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

忠津 直樹 (徳島北高校）

西川 佳吾 (板野中学校）

原 大純 (北島中学校）

天羽 祥太 (徳島北高校）

佐藤 茂人 (徳島市役所）

藤木 光 (城北高校）

林 柊多朗 (徳島文理大学）

松前 直朗 (徳島北高校）

橋本 洋記 (鳴門ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

間 大資 (渭北体協）

増田 夏大 (城北高校）

橘 崇 (team 隼）

坂本 晃太郎 (徳島北高校）

井原 雅斗 (四国大学）

今井 薫 (ﾁｰﾑMPBC）

三森 迅 (鳴門ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

(徳島文理大学）

隅田 優作 (科学技術高校）

濱 航基 (徳島北高校）

所 聖太 (北島Bambi）

佐賀 惟斗 (徳島北高校）

井内 康介 (城北高校）

金城 圭瞳

21-13
12-21
21-17

平岡 知樹 (鳴門ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

21-11
21-15

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-11
21- 8

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-15
19-21
21-12

21-19
21-13

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-18
14-21
21-19

21-14
21-15

21- 7
21-12

21-15
21- 5

三位決定戦

21- 9
21- 9

21-14
21-11

21-11
21-15

21- 9
21-14

21- 8
21-14

18-21
21-12
21-15

21-19
22-20

21- 7
21- 8

21- 9
21-14

23-21
22-20

橋本 洋記 (鳴門クラブ）

平岡 知樹 (鳴門クラブ）

21-19
21-12

21-23
21- 9
21-14

21- 7
21-14

18-21
21-14
21-1121-11

21-16



 

2 2

2 1 0

0 0

2 2

2 0

2 2

2

0 2 2

0 2

0 0

2 0 0

1

2 0

2 2

2

0 0 2

0

2 0 2

1 2

2 0

0 2 2

0

2 0

1 2

0 2

0 1

0 1 2

2

2 0

2 0 2

2

0 2

2

0 2 0

2 0

0 0

0 0

2 2

2

0 2 2

2 0

0 2

2 0 2

0

0 2 2

1

2 0

1 0

0

0 0 2

0 2

2 1

0 2 0

2

0 1

2 0

2 2

2 0

0 2 2

2 0

2

1

男子シングルス３部

郡 楓真 (team T&S）

藤栄 由祐 (徳島北高校）
15- 7
15-13

山口 大翔 (科学技術高校）

宮本 将吾 (城北高校）

青山 和暉 (小松島西高校）

鈴江 春稀 (川内中学校）

平井 佑樹 (徳島北高校）

出口 嵩峯 (鳴門一中）

尾﨑 雄也 (徳島中央高校）

増田 優介 (徳島北高校）

西島 真亜斗 (科学技術高校）

三木田 直哉 (八万中学校）

仁木 悠人 (科学技術高校）

川人 壮真 (城北高校）

坂口 諒太 (徳島北高校）

後藤 慎仁 (BandeWagen）

後藤 優也 (徳島北高校）

岡田 和 (八万中学校）

明石 和真 (城北高校）

梶原 颯太 (科学技術高校）

中村 元 (小松島西高校）

冨士 詠ﾉ介 (川内中学校）

藤本 英樹 (水の都記念病院）

梶本 拓海 (川島中学校）

ｺｰﾈﾘｱｽ ﾆｰﾙｾﾝ (徳島北高校）

佐藤 祥多 (徳島中央高校）

岩瀬 晟吾 (城北高校）

吉田 雄飛 (徳島北高校）

堂野 陸玖 (城北高校）

川端 千暁 (科学技術高校）

輝尾 明人 (全教職員）

原 奏心 (北島中学校）

半田 迅 (鳴門二中）

大下 優弥 (城北高校）

谷川 直弥 (科学技術高校）

小石 将太 (科学技術高校）

加藤 雅裕 (城北高校）

堤 翔太 (川内中学校）

赤野 翔駿 (徳島北高校）

満岡 青龍 (徳島中央高校）

秋岡 祐希 (徳島北高校）

吉峰 輝七汰 (科学技術高校）

志津 拓朗 (城北高校）

山六 玲叶 (川内中学校）

團 竜汰 (小松島西高校）

加藤 大毅 (八万中学校）

中村 大志 (徳島北高校）

大村 凌司 (八万中学校）

春藤 治宏 (水の都記念病院）

古谷 崇晴 (徳島北高校）

佐々木 朋哉 (城北高校）

佐藤 淑耶 (科学技術高校）

大久保 俊輔 (徳島北高校）

富本 将成 (応神ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

竹治 宏晃 (津田中学校）

正木 優百 (徳島中央高校）

生島 晴琉 (川内中学校）

山本 悠暉 (徳島北高校）

元木 壱 (城北高校）

米田 幸資 (新町ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

正木 裕達 (小松島西高校）

武地 航平 (科学技術高校）

15- 4
15-11

21-20
 4-15
15- 9

15- 7
15- 4

15-10
 7-15
15- 9

15-13
13-15
15-13

15- 5
15- 3

15- 6
15-11

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

15- 5
15- 3

15-12
15- 9

10-15
16-14
15-10

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

15- 8
15- 7

15-12
15-13

15-11
15- 8

15- 7
15- 5

15-12
15-11

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

15-13
15-13

 8-15
15- 9
15- 6

15- 6
15- 5

15- 9
15- 7

15-11
15- 8

15- 4
15- 9

15- 7
12-15
15- 7

15- 4
15- 7

15- 6
15- 9

15- 6
15- 5

16-14
15-13

15- 6
15-13

16-14
15-11

15-11
16-14

15- 9
 8-15
20-18

15- 2
15-10

15- 9
15-13

15- 6
15-13

15-13
15-11

15- 9
15- 4

15-11
17-19
15-11

15-13
16-14

15- 6
15- 6

15- 3
15- 9

15-10
15- 8

15- 7
15-10

15- 8
15- 9

三位決定戦

15-10
17-15

15- 8
15-12

15- 7
15-13

15-12
15-10

15-10
17-15

15-13
15- 9

15- 9
15-10

15- 3
16-14

15- 9
12-15
15-12

 8-15
16-14
15- 9

梶原 颯太 (科学技術高校）

富本 将成 (応神クラブ）

15-11
15-13

15- 5
12-15
15-13

15- 9
15-11

15-12
15-11

16-14
15- 8
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2
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2 2 1

2

1 0

0 1 0

2 2 2

0 2

1

2 0

0 2 2

2 0

0

2
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1

2 0
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0 2

2

2

0

男子シングルス４部

河原 琉雅 (川内中学校）

松本 直己 (八万中学校）

近藤 龍平 (川内中学校）

鈴江 一平 (川内中学校）

池田 慧悟 (鳴門二中）

檀原 浩史 (羽撃隊）

小西 一 (氷上BC）

山口 優馬 (川内中学校）

森上 弘群 (北島Bambi）

植田 恵佑 (川内中学校）

前田 諒也 (川内中学校）

大黒 寛太 (川内中学校）

寺坂 英大 (北島Bambi）

妹尾 拓音 (川内中学校）

飯富 正樹 (川内中学校）

増本 竜也 (ﾁｰﾑMPBC）

藤井 悠貴 (team T&S）

鎌田 渓惺 (川内中学校）

西 奏祐 (富田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

桂 悠斗 (川内中学校）

高島 陸斗 (川内中学校）

井関 章斗 (八万中学校）

多田 智彦 (川内中学校）

行部 有航 (富田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

四宮 琉聖 (北島Bambi）

村上 慎 (川内中学校）

芳岡 秀典 (ﾁｰﾑMPBC）

林 楓真 (川内中学校）

佐野 大翔 (team T&S）

丸岡 悠希 (川内中学校）

三枝 歩夢 (川内中学校）

四宮 怜時 (北島Bambi）

川野 雄大 (川内中学校）

米田 悠惺 (ﾁｰﾑMPBC）

尾脇 照 (川内中学校）

相川 宜彦 (氷上BC）

濱口 輝 (富田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

多田 幸平 (川内中学校）

林 晴毅 (川内中学校）

東城 颯空 (八万中学校）

吉田 匠杜 (川内中学校）

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

15- 7
15- 8

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

15-10
15-13

15-11
16-14

15- 6
15- 6

15- 1
15- 2

15- 5
15- 1

15-10
15- 6

15- 5
15-11

15-12
 4-15
21-20

15- 6
15- 6

15- 6
15- 3

11-15
15-13
15- 9

15- 4
15- 2

15-10
15- 6

15- 7
15- 7

14-16
15-12
15- 4

15- 5
15- 4

15- 3
15-13

15- 6
15- 5

15- 4
15- 5

15-11
20-21
15- 8

15- 8
15- 5

15-12
11-15
15-12

15-11
 8-15
15- 9

15-11
15-11

15-10
15- 9

10-15
15-12
15-12

19-17
15-12

15- 8
15-17
15- 8

15-11
15-12

11-15
15-10
15-10

15- 6
15- 7

18-16
13-15
15- 8

15- 9
17-15

15-10
15- 815-13

13-15
15- 8

三位決定戦

15-12
15-12

藤井 悠貴 (ｔｅａｍ Ｔ＆Ｓ）

相川 宜彦 (氷上ＢＣ）

15- 5
15- 8

15-11
15-13
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2 2 0

0 2

0 1

2 1 0

2

1

2

女子シングルス２部

増原 愛 (小松島西高校）

畑田 春香 (小松島西高校）

藤井 由輝 (小松島西高校）

米田 穂乃花 (北島Bambi）

美濃 汀 (科学技術高校）

中川 茉南 (小松島西高校）

21- 4
21- 6

21-13
21-13

21- 6
21- 9

 9-21
21-18
21-19

18-21
21-17
21-1423-21

21-16

11-21
21-17
21-19

米田 穂乃花 (北島Ｂａｍｂｉ）

林 和泉 (四国大学）

林 和泉 (四国大学）
三位決定戦



 

2 2

2 2

2 0 0 0

1 2

2 2

0 0

2 0 2 2

0 1

1

1 2

2 2 0

2

0 0

2
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0 1
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0 0 0 1

0 2

2 2

0

2

女子シングルス３部

曽我井 柚月 (北島中学校）

安永 真和 (徳島北高校）
11-15
15-10
15-13

15- 6
15- 1

山田 千裕 (城北高校）

北島 ひかり (城北高校）

小川 莉緒 (徳島北高校）

大西 彩愛 (鳴門中）

原 愛美 (徳島北高校）

青木 寿歩 (富田中学校）

平川 七彩 (徳島北高校）

藤原 友未 (城北高校）

相田 陽菜 (城北高校）

真貝 明香里 (徳島北高校）

木本 彩華 (徳島北高校）

両徳 優莉 (大麻中学校）

岩城 杏奈 (徳島北高校）

加来 みなみ (城北高校）

美馬 佳奈 (徳島北高校）

松田 美咲 (鳴門二中）

今井 美里 (徳島北高校）

小川 友里花 (徳島北高校）

上野 雪那 (城北高校）

菊地 優花 (徳島北高校）

神谷 真白 (八万中学校）

上川 侑里奈 (徳島北高校）

中西 彩月 (城北高校）

相川 七海 (氷上BC）

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

15- 8
14-16
16-14

15-13
15-10

15-11
15-10

15- 8
15- 7

15- 7
15- 5

15- 7
15- 7

15- 4
15- 4

15-11
 5-15
15-13

15- 6
15- 9

15- 4
15- 8

15-10
12-15
15- 9

15-13
15-12

15- 0
15- 4

15- 8
17-15

15- 6
15- 9

12-15
15-12
15- 8

15- 9
15- 2

15- 7
15- 0

 8-15
15-13
15-1315-12

15-10

三位決定戦

15- 6
15- 8

青木 寿歩 (富田中学校）

相川 七海 (氷上ＢＣ）

15- 7
15-11

15-11
15- 7
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女子シングルス４部

米田 野乃花 (北島Bambi）

米田 芽生 (城東中学校）
15- 5
15- 6

15- 1
15- 4

山﨑 天愛 (津田中学校）

木内 瑞希 (富田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

坂本 蒼依 (川内中学校）

岩田 陽愛 (内町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

城福 世菜 (林崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

阿部 桃奈 (川内中学校）

秦 雪菜 (城東中学校）

林 はな (北島中学校）

安井 夢叶 (氷上BC）

後藤 姫奈 (北島Bambi）

髙橋 侑希 (城東中学校）

宮田 しおり (富田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

三浦 駒千 (津田中学校）

川尻 栞那 (川内中学校）

古金 妃奈 (城東中学校）

小縣 麻帆 (津田中学校）

林 亜桜葉 (北島Bambi）

青木 愛歩 (内町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

小西 杏 (氷上BC）

板東 美彩子 (川内中学校）

寺坂 奏良 (北島Bambi）

源嶋 来実 (津田中学校）

瀬山 愛鈴 (城東中学校）

久保 智加 (津田中学校）

木内 心愛 (川内中学校）

東 智奈美 (城東中学校）

曽根 藍佳 (富田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

天羽 絢香 (内町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

藤澤 璃奈 (北島Bambi）

兒玉 果凜 (川内中学校）

西山 朋伽 (富田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

増田 莉乃 (城東中学校）

田口 葉瑠月 (林崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

福住 多願 (内町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

寺田 結 (城東中学校）

木下 彩愛 (津田中学校）

後藤 花姫 (北島Bambi）

加賀見 あいる (川内中学校）

15-13
16-14

15-13
16-14

15- 2
15- 3

15-12
15- 9

15- 6
15- 8

12-15
15-13
15-10

15- 9
15- 9

16-14
15- 7

15- 7
15- 8

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

15- 2
15- 5

15-13
15-12

15- 9
15- 5

15- 1
15- 7

15- 6
15- 4

15- 9
15-13

15- 3
15-13

15- 2
15- 4

15- 4
15- 7

15- 8
15-10

15-12
13-15
15- 9

15-13
15- 7

15- 3
15- 5

15- 5
15- 3

15- 6
15- 7

15- 8
15- 6

16-14
15- 7

15- 7
15- 6

15-11
15-11

10-15
16-14
15- 9

15-10
15- 7

15-12
15-11

 7-15
15- 7
15- 9

15-12
15- 7

15-11
15- 7

15- 5
15-10

15-12
15- 8

三位決定戦

15-12
15- 8

米田 野乃花 (北島Ｂａｍｂｉ）

藤澤 璃奈 (北島Ｂａｍｂｉ）


